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Major 4.40 
4-post-lift 

 

 
 

Volvo 

 
Item 

 
Pcs  

 
Designation 

 
Reference No. 

 
09471 
09500 
09492 

 
1 
1 
1 

4-post lift with 4 t lifting capacity 
Major 4.40 30-48 S 
Major 4.40 30-51 S 
Major 4.40 30-48 WL 

 

 
SE 25 660 
SE 25 660 
SE 25 660 

  Recommended accessories:   
756708 
778734 

1 
1 

Drive-on ramp, 760 mm ( 1 set = 2 pcs ) 
Wheel stops ( 1 set = 2 pcs )  

 

 
Other options on request  
No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration. 
 
Prices for delivery and fitting on request. 
 


